
 

MUMBAI METROPOLITAN REGION DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY 
(A Government of Maharashtra Undertaking) 

Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), 

Mumbai – 400 051. Tel: 91-022-26590001/04.   

Fax: 91-022-26591264 

E-Mail: land@mailmmrda.maharashtra.gov.in 

 Website: https://mmrda.maharashtra.gov.in 

 

Tender Notice 

Name of Work: Operation and Maintenance of 1000 Car Parking Spaces located in 

the 1
st
 Level Basement of the Premises at Plot RG-1A in G Block of 

Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai- 400051. 

Tender 

Fee (Rs.) 

Earnest Money 

Deposit (Rs.) 

Tender Document 

Preparation and Submission 

Contract 

period 

From 

 Date / Time 

To  

Date / Time 

17,700/- 27,75,500/- 15/09/2023 

(12.01hrs) 

 

05/10/2023 

(12.00hrs) 

03 years 

 

Note:- The Tender can be downloaded from e-Tendering Portal:- 

https://mahatenders.gov.in/nicgep/app Any additional information, corrigendum & help for 

uploading & downloading the tender, may be availed by contacting MMRDA’s maha- 

tendering service desk at the following id : support-eproc@nic.in or call us on 0120-4001 002, 

0120-4001 005 and 0120-6277 787. 

For further information if required you may please contact Shri. Vikas Patil, Designation:   

Lands & Estate Manager, on Telephone Number 022-2659 7403. 

 

Date :  15/09/2023 

Place: Mumbai. 

 

 

 

Sd/- 

(Metropolitan Commissioner) 

MMRDA 

    
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

mailto:land@mailmmrda.maharashtra.gov.in
http://www.mmrda.maharashtra.gov.in/
https://mahatenders.gov.in/nicgep/app
mailto:support-eproc@nic.in

